Come play 9 holes in a fun,
no pressure atmosphere

that allows your group! ’S
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Every Saturday
Afternoon

Starting at 3:00 pm (June-August)
Play will rotate each week between Pinecrest, Sand Creek and Sage Lakes

2019 FAMILY GOLF DAY
SCHEDULE

For changes to this schedule,
please visit golfif.com

Saturday, June 8 Sand Creek
Saturday, June 15 Pinecrest

| Saturday, June 22 Sage Lakes
Saturday, June 29 Sand Creek

New for 2019:
Idaho Falls Junior
Golf Association members
play for free on Family Day!
For information on
how to join the
IF Jr. Golf Association,
visit our website

g Saturday, July 6 Pinecrest
Prices for 9 Holes Saturday, July 13 Sage Lakes
$9.99 $6.99 - Saturday, July 20 Sand Creek

for 9 holes for kids 12 and under Saturday, July 27 Pinecrest
Saturday, Aug 3 Sage Lakes

CALL THE GOLF COURSE prior to playing to Saturday, Aug 10 Pinecrest
obtain a T-Time so you won't have to wait! Saturday, Aug 17 Sage Lakes

(times not available at this time thru our internet booking system)

Saturday, Aug 24 Sand Creek
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208-612-8535 208-612-8485 208-612-8115

All kids 12 and under must have adult supervision.
Pricing is NOT available for leagues, tournaments, or company group outings.
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